

ITEM NO.21

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7677/2012

MAHTAB LAIQ AHMED SHAIKH

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MUN.CORP.OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9578 of 2012

Date: 08/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ambareesh V, Adv.
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

As last chance counter affidavit is to be filed before 21.11.2012.

List before the Hon'ble Court thereafter without waiting for the counter affidavit and any formal order to that effect from this Court.

|
|

|
|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj