

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 7677/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
in WP No. 795/2002 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

11/01/2012

MAHTAB LAIQ AHMED SHAIKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUN.CORP.OF GR.MUMBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and permission to file additional
documents)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 9578/2012

Date : 09/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Shubhangi Tuli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.
Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Arvind V. Savant, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Meera Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sukhbir Paul Kaur
Date: 2016.05.14
10:11:11 IST
Reason:

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR